
First Name Last Name Title Represents Agency Email ATC Membership

Suzanne Harrison Councilmemeber Salt Lake County Salt Lake County SuHarrison@saltlakecounty.gov Member

Kevin Jeppsen Mayor Box Elder County Perry kevin.jeppsen@perrycity.org Member

Maresa Manzione Councilmember Tooele Tooele City mmanzione@tooelecity.gov Member

Dave Maughan Mayor Davis County Syracuse dmaughan@syracuseut.gov Member

Brett McIff Other WFRC Reps Utah Dept of Health bmciff@utah.gov Nonvoting

Carla Merrill Mayor MAG Alpine City cmerrill@alpineut.gov Member

Nando Meli Mayor Tooele Stockton nmeli@stocktontown.org Alternate

Travis Mote Mayor Box Elder County Willard mote.travis@gmail.com Alternate

Ken Phippen Mayor Weber County Farr West ken.phippen@farrwestcity.gov Member

Joy Petro Mayor Davis County Layton jpetro@laytoncity.org Vice Chair

Chris Wiltsie Co-Director Other WFRC Reps Bike Utah chris@bikeutah.org Nonvoting

Jared Bowling AT Planning Manager UDOT UDOT jbowling@utah.gov Member

Blaine Fackrell Commissioner Morgan County Morgan Co bfackrell@morgancountyutah.gov Member

Steve Gale Mayor Morgan County Morgan Co mayor@morganutah.gov Alternate

Dustin Gettel Mayor Salt Lake County Midvale dgettel@midvaleut.gov Alternate

Dave Graf Councilmember Weber County Ogden City davegraf@ogdencity.com Member

Jaron Robertson Planning Director UTA UTA JRobertson@rideuta.com Member

Stephanie Tomlin UDOT UDOT satomlin@utah.gov Alternate

Troy Walker Mayor Salt Lake County Draper troy.walker@draperutah.gov Chair


